Profec Nr. 245 Reducer nipple
stainless steel 3161/4" x 1/8"
male thread 16bar (0080110)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Connection

DIN Standard

Fitting nr.

Pressure

Max. temp.

Size

stainless steel 316

male thread

DIN 2999

Nr. 245

16 bar

100 °C

1/4"x 1/8"

DIMENSIONS

L

@Do-1

@Do-2

F-1

F-2

K-1

27.1 mm

1/4"

1/8"

12.1 mm

9.3 mm

15 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife




Last modified date: 23/10/2025

Bosta UK Ltd.
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